

Feast of the Flowering Moon P.O. Box 879 Chillicothe, OH 45601 www.feastofthefloweringmoon.org



Dear Community Supporter,

The Board of Directors of the Feast of the Flowering Moon are excited to share its new 2022 sponsorship levels with you. We are excited to expand some of our newer attractions including a Cruise-In/Car Show, Jeep Show, and a Ducky Derby in Yoctangee Park lake. The festival will once again offer a variety of Native American dancers performing and educating the community.

We understand that businesses have been affected by the pandemic and staff-shortages, so the sponsorship levels have been designed to provide you with the most beneficial advertising in each package. The Feast of the Flowering Moon is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and relies on the support from the community each year. The organization is very proud and extremely grateful to the annual sponsors and supporters. It's through your support that the festival can continue its growth and provide high-quality entertainment to the community.

Please take a moment to complete the enclosed sponsorship form to begin receiving your benefits. Sponsorships are due by May 2, 2022 so we can fulfill your benefits. Additionally, we hope that you will join us May 27th – May 29th for this year's Feast of the Flowering Moon. You can find more information about the festival and activities taking place by visiting us online at www.FeastoftheFloweringMoon.org or by following us on Facebook.

Sincerely,

Board of Directors Feast of the Flowering Moon, Inc.

Feast of the Flowering Moon Sponsorship Levels

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	Son Start	7150r 55.00 Diamond	500 St. 500 Sport	60/4 Spong	Silver Soon	8,007,500 8,007,6 5,000	Festival Friend
Company logo on festival website	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Company recognized at the Main Stage	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Company logo on printed materials	•	•	•	•	•		
10'x10' booth space during festival	•	•	•	•			
On-site sponsor signage	•	•	•				
Large banner on main stage	•	•	•				
VIP seating for stage entertainment	•	•					
Main Stage or Native Stage Naming Rights	•						
Sponsorship Selection	[]	[]	[]	[]	[]	[]	[]

Please return by May 2, 2022

Company / Organization:						
Contact:						
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip Code:				
F:l-	Dh	Dharas				

Email: Properties of the Flowering Moon, Inc. is a non-profit 501 (C)(3) exempt organization

Thank you for your sponsorship!

Please attach your check to this form and submit to: Feast of the Flowering Moon Attn: Sponsorship P.O. Box 879 Chillicothe, OH 45601

